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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8952872

8952960

8949092

8946689

8949818

8967803

8954043

8954070

8953016

8952293

8952495

8952419

8950413

Case

ABOU AL CHAMLAT, ALI

ALJNEDI, IBRAHIM

ANGUS, ISAAC JD

EMELUE, NNEKA OGHENEKOBIRUO

ETEFA, IYOB ESRAEL

GUILLENA, ANDREW KEITH

JARGAL, BURENTEGSH

LAUDER, ANNETTE MARIE

MACISAAC, CHRISTOPHER A

MONSEFI, AFSOON

POSNER, WALTER

RAHMOUN, MAKIN

RAJU, SRIJEET

Name

995623-2

1029161-1

1027010-1

1027962-1

1012206-2

829091-3

1029436-1

635504-2

945082-1

1029429-1

930778-2

753037-7

1012370-2

Person

MVA 120(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 143(1)(J)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

GPTR 6(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 143(1)(J)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing Reason

F

FedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 10, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8956398

8953742

8953731

8919745

8950348

8963710

8933116

8933115

8954360

8950344

8950340

8950339

8968726

8954369

8954358

8954361

8954363

8954364

8954366

8954367

8954356

8954357

8948938

8952208

8954009

8954007

Case

ABHINAV, SINGH

GEBRESELASE, ADISH

GEBRESELASE, ADISH

GOSBEE, MILINDA D

GRIMMITT, CAROL ELIZABETH

MACDONALD, PAUL C

MURPHY, MARIE A

MURPHY, MARIE A

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

ONDUTTO, IAN THOMAS

UPPAL, ROHIT

VROMANS, SCHULYER HANS

WATSON, RICHARD RICARDO

YU, YANGCHENG

ZHANG, YUQING

ZHANG, YUQING

Name

1027540-1

1028389-1

1028389-1

1020412-2

1029695-1

208379-12

699502-11

699502-11

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

1029701-1

968953-3

809338-2

998523-3

1026456-1

1027523-1

1027523-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 116

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

HPMB 13B(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 18(1)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 97(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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